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Hot Lunch
Tomato Sauce
McCains Pizza

McCain Pizza Cheese (v)

Rounda Pizza Pocket
Bacon and Cheese Pie
Meat Pie

Sausage Roll

Spinach and Ricotta Roll

(v)

Hot Dog

Hot Chicken Roll with
Mayo

Chicken Subs

Cheese Burger with
Tomato Sauce

Hamburger with Lettuce

and Tomato

Chicken Schnitzel Burger
Chicken Hawaiian Burger

Cheese Toastie (v)

Chicken and Cheese
Toastie

Ham and Cheese Toastie

Cheese Croissant (v)

Ham and Cheese Croissant

Quiche Lorraine

Quiche Spinach and
Ricotta (v)

Nachos
Noodles Chicken
Noodles Beef

Salad Tray

All with; lettuce, cucumber,
tomato, carrot, capsicum,
beetroot, and egg (v)(ve)

(gf)

ADD Chicken (gf)
ADD Cheese (v)(gf)
ADD Ham (gf)
Chicken Caeser Salad

Gluten Free
Sandwiches,

Price

$0.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$6.00
$4.00

$4.50

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$3.50
$3.50

Price

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$6.00

Toasties and Hot

Chicken Rolls

available 50c extra

Please send special requests, feedback and
suggestions to snackshack@ellenbrook.wa.edu.au

Menu

Snacks

Assorted Chips
Yoghurt

Cheese and Crackers
Fruit

Fruit Salad Tub
Frozen Fruit (gf)
Muffins

Vanilla Tubs (gf)
Cake

Popcorn

Jelly Cups (gf)
Assorted Cookies
Party Pie

Party Sausage Roll
Cheesie

Four Spring Rolls
Hashbrown
Pikelet

Lollies/Ice-cream
Liquorice Twists
Chocolate Cake

Sour Straps

Paddle Pops

Paddle Pops Icy Twist
Assorted Icy Poles
Mini Calippo

Cyclone Paddle Pop
Dixie Cup Vanilla
Dixie Cup Chocolate
Dixie Cup Strawberry

Price

$2.00
$1.80
$3.20
$1.00
$2.00
$0.30
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.80
$0.80
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$0.50

Price

$0.80
$0.50
$0.80
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$2.70
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Order online (preferred),
at the Snack Shack or at
Student Services.

www.ellenbrook.wa.edu.au/canteen

EFTPOS Payments Available

Drinks

Iced Tea Passionfruit
Iced Tea Lemon

Iced Tea Mango

Iced Tea Peach

Iced Tea Raspberry

Juicee Crush Apple/
Blackcurrent

Juicee Crush Apple
Juicee Crush Orange
Milk Drink Banana
Milk Drink Chocolate

Milk Drink Mocha (Upper

school only)

Milk Drink Strawberry
Up n Go Vanilla

Up n Go Chocolate
Water 600mL
Waterford Apple Berry
Waterford Passionfruit

Waterford Tahitian Lime

Juice Bombs Grape

Juice Bombs Watermelon

Juice Bombs Apple/
Raspberry

Juice Bombs Orange Passion
Juice Bombs Lime Vanilla
Juice Bombs Lemonade
Dellos Aloe Vera Blueberry
Dellos Aloe Vera Lychee
Dellos Aloe Vera Original
Dellos Aloe Vera Mango

Sandwiches and Wraps

(gf available)
Cheese Sandwich (v)

Cheese and Salad
Sandwhich (v)

Ham Sandwhich

Ham and Cheese
Sandwhich
Chicken and Mayo
Sandwhich

Vegemite Sandwhich (v)
Curried Egg Sandwhich (v)

Egg, Lettuce, and Mayo
Sandwhich (v)

Cheese and Salad Wrap (v)

Ham and Salad Wrap

Mexican Chicken Toasted

Wrap

Chicken and Salad Wrap

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Price

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Price

$3.50
$4.70
$3.50
$4.00

$4.50

$2.50
$4.00

$4.50

$5.50
$5.50

$5.50

$5.50
$5.50

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap | $5.50



