

## **SNACK SHACK**

Hot Lunch	Price
Tomato Sauce	\$0.50
McCains Pizza	\$4.00
McCain Pizza Cheese (v)	\$4.00
Rounda Pizza Pocket	\$4.00
Bacon and Cheese Pie	\$4.50
Meat Pie	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Spinach and Ricotta Roll (v)	\$4.50
Hot Dog	\$4.50
Hot Chicken Roll with Mayo	\$5.00
Chicken Subs	\$5.50
Cheese Burger with Tomato Sauce	\$5.00
Hamburger with Lettuce and Tomato	\$5.00
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$5.00
Chicken Hawaiian Burger	\$6.00
Cheese Toastie (v)	\$4.00
Chicken and Cheese Toastie	\$4.50
Ham and Cheese Toastie	\$4.50
Cheese Croissant (v)	\$4.00
Ham and Cheese Croissant	\$4.50
Quiche Lorraine	\$5.00
Quiche Spinach and Ricotta (v)	\$5.00
Nachos	\$5.00
Noodles Chicken	\$3.50
Noodles Beef	\$3.50

Salad Tray	Price
All with; lettuce, cucumber, tomato, carrot, capsicum, beetroot, and egg (v)(ve) (gf)	\$5.00
ADD Chicken (gf)	\$5.50
ADD Cheese (v)(gf)	\$5.50
ADD Ham (gf)	\$5.50
Chicken Caeser Salad	\$6.00

Gluten Free Sandwiches, Toasties and Hot Chicken Rolls available 50c extra

## Menu



Snacks	Price
Assorted Chips	\$2.00
Yoghurt	\$1.80
Cheese and Crackers	\$3.20
Fruit	\$1.00
Fruit Salad Tub	\$2.00
Frozen Fruit (gf)	\$0.30
Muffins	\$2.50
Vanilla Tubs (gf)	\$2.00
Cake	\$0.50
Popcorn	\$2.00
Jelly Cups (gf)	\$1.00
Assorted Cookies	\$1.00
Party Pie	\$0.80
Party Sausage Roll	\$0.80
Cheesie	\$1.50
Four Spring Rolls	\$2.00
Hashbrown	\$1.50
Pikelet	\$0.50

Lollies/Ice-cream	Price
Liquorice Twists	\$0.80
Chocolate Cake	\$0.50
Sour Straps	\$0.80
Paddle Pops	\$2.00
Paddle Pops Icy Twist	\$1.50
Assorted Icy Poles	\$1.00
Mini Calippo	\$1.50
Cyclone Paddle Pop	\$2.70
Dixie Cup Vanilla	\$2.00
Dixie Cup Chocolate	\$2.00
Dixie Cup Strawberry	\$2.00

Order online (preferred), at the Snack Shack or at Student Services.

www.ellenbrook.wa.edu.au/canteen

**EFTPOS Payments Available** 

Please send special requests, feedback and suggestions to snackshack@ellenbrook.wa.edu.au



Drinks	Price
Iced Tea Passionfruit	\$4.00
Iced Tea Lemon	\$4.00
Iced Tea Mango	\$4.00
Iced Tea Peach	\$4.00
Iced Tea Raspberry	\$4.00
Juicee Crush Apple/ Blackcurrent	\$2.00
Juicee Crush Apple	\$2.00
Juicee Crush Orange	\$2.00
Milk Drink Banana	\$2.50
Milk Drink Chocolate	\$2.50
Milk Drink Mocha (Upper school only)	\$2.50
Milk Drink Strawberry	\$2.50
Up n Go Vanilla	\$2.50
Up n Go Chocolate	\$2.50
Water 600mL	\$1.50
Waterford Apple Berry	\$2.50
Waterford Passionfruit	\$2.50
Waterford Tahitian Lime	\$2.50
Juice Bombs Grape	\$2.00
Juice Bombs Watermelon	\$2.00
Juice Bombs Apple/ Raspberry	\$2.00
Juice Bombs Orange Passion	\$2.00
Juice Bombs Lime Vanilla	\$2.00
Juice Bombs Lemonade	\$2.00
Dellos Aloe Vera Blueberry	\$3.00
Dellos Aloe Vera Lychee	\$3.00
Dellos Aloe Vera Original	\$3.00
Dellos Aloe Vera Mango	\$3.00

Sandwiches and Wraps (gf available)	Price
Cheese Sandwich (v)	\$3.50
Cheese and Salad Sandwhich (v)	\$4.70
Ham Sandwhich	\$3.50
Ham and Cheese Sandwhich	\$4.00
Chicken and Mayo Sandwhich	\$4.50
Vegemite Sandwhich (v)	\$2.50
Curried Egg Sandwhich (v)	\$4.00
Egg, Lettuce, and Mayo Sandwhich (v)	\$4.50
Cheese and Salad Wrap (v)	\$5.50
Ham and Salad Wrap	\$5.50
Mexican Chicken Toasted Wrap	\$5.50
Chicken and Salad Wrap	\$5.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$5.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$5.50